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Level 8 - Younger
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Printed on: 1/28/2012Gymtowne Gymnastics
Bill Strom
San Mateo County Event Center - Fiesta H
2495 S. Delaware St.
San Mateo, CA 94403
(650) 589-3733   (650) 589-3821 Fax
1/28/2012 - 1/29/2012

Session 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jaala Downes814
Champion

9.725 8.525 9.3009.375 36.925
1 6T 2 3 1

1

Kiara Wagner861
Seawind

9.150 9.325 8.8509.400 36.725
2 3 1 11 2

2

Olivia Koehnke859
Seawind

8.900 8.850 9.0509.225 36.025
4 5 4 6 3

3

Haley Hutchinson806
Cartersville

7.850 9.625 8.9009.125 35.500
10 1 5 8T 4

4

Taylor Rezendes820
Champion

9.000 8.525 9.0758.650 35.250
3 6T 7 5 5

5

Alexis Rezendes819
Champion

8.600 7.775 9.3759.250 35.000
6 9 3 1T 6

6

Zoe Zingerman863
Seawind

8.750 7.550 9.3758.950 34.625
5 10 6 1T 7

7

Lizzy Kirkland849
Performance Athletic

8.125 9.350 8.8007.850 34.125
7 2 13 12 8

8

Kyndall Vargas821
Champion

7.700 7.825 8.8758.600 33.000
11 8 9 10 9

9

J-Leigh Guerrero858
Seawind

8.050 7.350 9.0008.475 32.875
8 11 10 7 10

10

Madison Abell810
Champion

7.600 7.250 8.5008.625 31.975
12 12 8 13 11

11

Samantha Durante824
Edge

0.000 9.175 9.1508.400 26.725
13 4 11 4 12

12

Reagan Dreiling838
High Sierra

7.950 0.000 8.9007.900 24.750
9 13 12 8T 13

13
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Level 8 - Middle
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/28/2012Gymtowne Gymnastics
Bill Strom
San Mateo County Event Center - Fiesta H
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1/28/2012 - 1/29/2012

Session 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kelley Hebert826
Edge

9.500 9.600 9.5759.325 38.000
1 1 1 1 1

1

Marcela Matheus899
Edge

9.150 9.400 9.2258.725 36.500
2 2 8 4T 2

2

Naomi Wu862
Seawind

8.775 9.300 9.1759.150 36.400
4 3 3T 7 3

3

Makayla Garland815
Champion

8.500 9.175 9.3509.275 36.300
7 5 2 3 4

4

Julia Watkins809
Cartersville

8.675 9.075 8.8758.425 35.050
5 6 10 11 5

5

Jaclyn Kirby818
Champion

8.950 7.500 9.3759.100 34.925
3 13T 5 2 6

6

Sydney Lauryn Barrett805
Cartersville

8.650 8.950 8.7258.150 34.475
6 7 12 13 7

7

Shelby Lopez850
Performance Athletic

8.350 8.500 9.0008.575 34.425
9T 10 9 9T 8

8

Gabrielle Tam860
Seawind

8.350 7.500 9.2258.750 33.825
9T 13T 6T 4T 9T

9T

Selena Hoang816
Champion

7.750 7.725 9.2009.150 33.825
14 12 3T 6 9T

9T

Bella Garcia857
Seawind

7.800 9.250 9.0757.575 33.700
13 4 14 8 11

11

Cassidy Burr837
High Sierra

8.400 7.075 9.0008.250 32.725
8 15 11 9T 12

12

Delainey Carlin855
Seawind

8.325 8.400 8.2257.700 32.650
11 11 13 15 13

13

Veronica Contreras811
Champion

7.850 8.675 8.6507.150 32.325
12 9 15 14 14

14

Samantha Jower827
Edge

0.000 8.925 0.0008.750 17.675
15T 8 6T 16 15

15

Eva Hilbert848
Performance Athletic

0.000 0.000 8.8000.000 8.800
15T 16 16 12 16

16
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Level 8 - Older
Judge's Signatures
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Bill Strom
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1/28/2012 - 1/29/2012

Session 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alexie Infante817
Champion

7.975 8.825 9.2008.650 34.650
6T 2 3 3 1

1

Marissa Doblados813
Champion

8.100 8.275 9.3508.800 34.525
5 4 2 1 2

2

Sarah Chin864
Sunnyvale

8.175 8.900 8.7758.575 34.425
4 1 5 7 3

3

Kathleen McLellan865
Sunnyvale

8.400 8.550 9.0007.550 33.500
3 3 8 6 4

4

Calla Stultz840
High Sierra

8.625 5.600 9.1258.600 31.950
2 5 4 5 5

5

Angelica Leporati828
Edge

9.075 0.000 9.1509.250 27.475
1 6T 1 4 6

6

Kelsey Ferranti825
Edge

7.975 0.000 9.2758.050 25.300
6T 6T 7 2 7

7

Hannah Cronin812
Champion

7.900 0.000 8.6758.500 25.075
8 6T 6 8 8

8
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Level 8 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/28/2012Gymtowne Gymnastics
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1/28/2012 - 1/29/2012

at: 5:27 PM

Session 2A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 111.300 27.725 28.175 27.325 28.0751 Edge
21 1 3

824 Samantha Durante 9.175
825 Kelsey Ferranti 9.275
826 Kelley Hebert 9.500 9.600 9.325 9.575
827 Samantha Jower 8.750
828 Angelica Leporati 9.075 9.250
899 Marcela Matheus 9.150 9.400 9.225

X 110.350 27.675 26.675 27.900 28.1002 Champion
12 4 1

811 Veronica Contreras 8.675
814 Jaala Downes 9.725 9.375
815 Makayla Garland 9.175 9.275 9.350
817 Alexie Infante 8.825
818 Jaclyn Kirby 8.950 9.375
819 Alexis Rezendes 9.250 9.375
820 Taylor Rezendes 9.000

X 110.250 26.825 27.875 27.775 27.7753 Seawind
33 2 2

857 Bella Garcia 9.250
859 Olivia Koehnke 8.900 9.225
860 Gabrielle Tam 9.225
861 Kiara Wagner 9.150 9.325 9.400
862 Naomi Wu 8.775 9.300 9.150 9.175
863 Zoe Zingerman 9.375

X 105.025 25.175 27.650 25.700 26.5004 Cartersville
64 3 4

805 Sydney Lauryn Barrett 8.650 8.950 8.150 8.725
806 Haley Hutchinson 7.850 9.625 9.125 8.900
809 Julia Watkins 8.675 9.075 8.425 8.875

X 89.425 24.975 12.675 24.750 27.0255 High Sierra
45 6 5

837 Cassidy Burr 8.400 7.075 8.250 9.000
838 Reagan Dreiling 7.950 7.900 8.900
840 Calla Stultz 8.625 5.600 8.600 9.125
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Level 8 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/28/2012Gymtowne Gymnastics
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1/28/2012 - 1/29/2012

at: 5:27 PM

Session 2A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 77.350 16.475 17.850 16.425 26.6006 Performance Athletic
56 5 6

848 Eva Hilbert 8.800
849 Lizzy Kirkland 8.125 9.350 7.850 8.800
850 Shelby Lopez 8.350 8.500 8.575 9.000


